
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
Easter  

Sunday 
 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

7 
 

8 
Music 

 
 

9 
Art 

10 
Chapel  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Field Trip 
1st grade 
Lv:9:00 Rtn:11:30 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Field Trip 
4th grade 
Lv:9:00 Rtn:2:00 

12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Field Trip 
Kindergarten 
Lv:9:00 Rtn:12:30 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 
 

 

16 
 

 

17 
 

 

18 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

19 
 
 

 

20 
 

21 22 
Music 

 
 

23 
Art 

 
 
 
 
 

TSO Field Trip 
K - 2nd grade 
Lv:9:00 Rtn:11:15 

24 
Chapel  

25 
 

26 
 

Pima County 

Fair  

School Wide 

Field Trip 

27 

28 29 
Music 

30 
Art 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

    

 EVENT CALENDAR  

FIRST SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

APRIL 2024 

Testing Week  
Sleep well, eat a healthy breakfast, and be on time! 


