FIRST SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

·	EVENT CALENDAR					A P
	APRIL 2024					146
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Easter Sunday	¹	² prir	з I g B	4 rea	5 k	6
7	8 Music	9 Art	10 Chapel Field Trip 1st grade Lv:9:00 Rtn:11:30	11 Field Trip 4th grade Lv:9:00 Rtn:2:00	12 Field Trip Kindergarten Lv:9:00 Rtn:12:30	13
14	15 Sleep v		17 sting We althy break	18 ek fast, and be	19 on time!	20
21	22 Music	23 Art TSO Field Trip K - 2nd grade Lv:9:00 Rtn:11:15	24 Chapel	25	26 Pima County Fair School Wide Field Trip	27
28	29 Music	30 Art				